
Sr No Particulars Vendor's Name Order Value Approved AMT(Rs.)

1 KVS Furniture Handa & Chopra, Chandigarh ₹796,020.00 ₹796,020.00

2
Repair of COncrete Lab 

instruments
Aimco Solutions ₹440,500.00 ₹519,790.00

3 Hostel Furnture Hans Fabricators ₹2,277,310.00 ₹2,277,310.00

4 Dell Precision 7820 Tower HTIS Telecom Private Limited ₹545,545.00 ₹545,545.00

5 Delta Mode System Tektronics Asia Pvt Ltd $7,210.00 ₹566,718.00

6 Water Cooler Climatrol Corporation ₹761,200.00 ₹761,200.00

7 Freeze Dryer Dee Technocrats & Consultants ₹709,950.00 ₹709,950.00

8
Upright Polarized Optical 

Microscope
IR Technology Services Pvt. Ltd. ₹1,035,700.00 ₹1,103,235.00

9
Shifting & Relocation of NMR 

Spectrometer
Jeol India Pte Ltd, Singapore $20,000.00 ₹1,489,000.00

10

Replacement ACK51763 etc for 

existing Automatic Servo Hydraulic 

Control Compression Testing 

Machine

Controls S.S.P.A, Italy €19,579.27 ₹2,012,744.00

11 Lab Consumables Mels Impex America Inc. $8,251.61 ₹708,083.00

12 High Performance Power Supplies Silicom Electronics Pvt Ltd ₹1,237,005.00 ₹1,237,005.00

13
AC & DC Electronic Load with USB 

Card
SPI Engineers Pvt Ltd, New Delhi ₹996,954.00 ₹1,046,802.00

14 Almirah Steel Twenty First Century Technoproducts ₹4,881,760.00 ₹4,881,760.00

15 Metal Beds Punjab Trunk House ₹2,548,000.00 ₹2,548,000.00

16 Classroom chairs Balka Furnishers & Decorators ₹639,600.00 ₹639,600.00

17 Classroom Tables (Big) Balka Furnishers & Decorators ₹1,051,440.00 ₹1,051,440.00

18 Welding Fumehood Extrusion Table Nexus Global ₹461,800.00 ₹559,924.00

19
Multimode Spectrophotometer with 

Fluorescecne Ploarization
Bioscreen Instruments Pvt Ltd, New Delhi ₹1,280,000.00 ₹1,280,000.00

20 TATA MOTORS Diesel Ambulance TATA MOTORS LIMITED ₹719,678.00 ₹719,678.00

21
Spectrometer with Quad grating 

and Adaptive focusing
ATOS Instruments Marketing Services ₹5,833,586.00 ₹6,110,891.00

22 Electrospinner DEE Technocrats and Consultants ₹856,911.00 ₹899,757.00

23 Digital Storage Oscilloscope Agmatel India Pvt Ltd, Delhi ₹1,313,550.00 ₹1,313,550.00

24
Bench top Cross flow Flatsheet 

Membrane Filtration system
Obtuse Solutions ₹1,468,600.00 ₹1,542,030.00

25 Synopsys EDA Tools Eigen Technologies Pvt Ltd ₹2,100,000.00 ₹2,478,000.00

26 Fiber Coupled Diode Laser System Solutions For Lasers and Photonic Pvt Ltd ₹908,000.00 ₹953,400.00

27 Corrosion Analysis System Specialized Engineering System ₹1,520,000.00 ₹1,596,000.00

28
cDAQ System with LabVIEW 

Research License
VVDN Technologies ₹1,224,968.00 ₹1,286,216.00

29
Setting Up of Clean Laboratories on 

Turnkey basis
Axenic Systems ₹79,999,995.00 ₹79,999,995.00

30 RF Signal Generator Agmatel India Pvt Ltd, Delhi ₹2,753,100.00 ₹2,753,100.00

31
Cryogenfree Transport Setup with 

Accesories
Cryogenic Limited, London £128,000.00 ₹13,995,115.00

32
Programmable DC Power Supply 

with source and sink capability
Silicom Electronics Pvt. Ltd., New Delhi ₹1,365,000.00 ₹1,365,000.00

33 Open Gym & Park Equipments Fair Deal Traders fazilka ₹691,100.00 ₹691,100.00

34 Advanced Soil Testing Equipments Aimil Ltd, New Delhi ₹4,452,000.00 ₹4,452,000.00

35 Profile Grinder etc Avatech Engineering Consortium Pvt Ltd ₹825,000.00 ₹866,250.00

RTI DISCLOSURES

PO RELEASED FOR THE PERIOD OF 01.04.2021 TO 31.03.2022

 ABOVE FIVE LAKHS


